                             80mm Bluetooth thermal printer forTaxi print a receipt with the
elegant appearance
                                                    (Model: OCPP-M082)
Product Specifications:
Dimensions (W × D × H) 98 × 103 × 45 mm
Weight 280 g
Color Black
Effective print width 72 mm
Printing method Line thermal printing
Print command ESC / POS compatible instruction set
Print speed To 90mm / s
Resolution 8 dots / mm (203DPI)
Print Fonts In 12X24 / 24X24's
Column capacity 48 / 24columns
Character size 1.5 × 3.0 mm (width × height) / 3.0x3.0mm (W x H)
Paper Size 80.0 mm diameter is ± 0.1mm X30.0
Paper thickness 0.06~0.08 mm
Character Set Alphanumeric / Text China
Interface USB, RS-232, Bluetooth (optional)
Flash 256KB
Power Adapter DC 9V / 2A
Battery Power
DC / 2000  7.4V; battery can stay in 4-5 days, when it
is full of strength, it can print 120-150M paper
Other Features Paper detection, power detection, manually shut down
Working conditions
Temperature:  -10Degree  c~50Degree  cHumidity:
10%~90%
Storage conditions Temperature: -20Degree c~70 Degree c